From: Henry Orren Merren IV orrie@candwky &
Subject: Working Drafts of: (1) Import Regulations for Cayman, (2) Export Regulations for Jamaica and (3) MOU Respecting Medical '
Cannabis :
Date: August 10, 2017 at 5:22 PM
To: Dwayne.Seymour@gov.ky
Cc: Helen Kilpatrick@gov.ky, Alden.Mclaughlin@gov.ky, jennifer.ahern@gov.ky
Bee: Orren Merren orren@candw.ky, Arlond Brooks arlondbrooks@gmail.com, Makonnen Blake-Hanna spaceagerasta@gmail.com,
Samuel R. Banks Jr. sam.banks@gmail.com, Bulgin, Samuel (Hon. Attorney General) samuel.bulgin@gov.ky,
Elizabeth.McLaughlin@hsa.ky, charles.clifford@gov.ky, Delroy.Jefferson@hsa.ky, Jerray.Brown@gov.ky,
Lizzette. Yearwood@hsa.ky, Joseph.Hew@gov.ky, Moses.Kirkconnell@gov.ky, Roy.McTaggart@gov.ky, Hon. Tara Rivers
Tara.Rivers@gov.ky, joc@candw.ky, mckeeva.bush@gov.ky, Captain Eugene Ebanks capteugn@candw.ky, arden@candw.ky,
alva.suckoo@gov.ky, chris.saunders@gov.ky, ezzard.miller@gov.ky, anthony.eden@gov.ky, barbara.conolly@gov.ky,
david.wight@gov.ky, bernie.bush@gov.ky, franz.manderson@gov.ky, Austin.harris@gov.ky, mlockhart@bhac.ky

Dear Honorable Minister Seymour,
Please see my attached memo for your kind attention.

Kind regards,
Orrie Merren

Henry Orren “Orrie” Merren IV
Attorney-at-Law (Cayman Islands), Barrister (Inner Temple), TEP
AA (Bus Admin) (UCCI), LLB (Hons) (Liverpool)

Orrie Merren, Esq.
Attorney-at-Law

15 Simmons Way, George Town
P.O. Box 481

Grand Cayman KY1-1106
Cayman Islands

Cell: (345) 916-4947
Office: (345) 945-2760
E-mail: orrie@candw.ky

The contents of (including attachments to) this e-mail are confidential and privileged, and are only intended for authorized
recipients to whom it was properly meant to be sent. You may not distribute, print, copy or otherwise act on this
information if you are the unintended (or unauthorized) recipient. If you are not an intended or authorized recipient, or
have (by whatever means) received (or obtained) this e-mails contents (including accompanying attachments), please
immediately notify the sender, delete this e-mail and dispose of all such accompanying information. Liability may flow
from misuse of confidential and/or privileged information. Please be governed accordingly.
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